
Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH 10KM
1 Α18-34 Male 56   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΝΔΡΑΚΟΣ 1998-6-2 Γ.Σ.ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙ 0:38:10
2 Α35-49 Male 20   GR ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1986-11-7 ΓΣ ΑΜΑΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ 0:39:40
3 Α18-34 Male 19   GR ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ 1993-9-6 Γ.Σ. ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΟΥ 0:42:34
4 Α50-64 Male 97   GR ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1973-1-13 ΑΣΚ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ 0:42:57
5 Α18-34 Male 94   GR ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΟΛΙΑΣ 2006-10-24 ΓΣ ΠΙΝΔΑΡΟΣ ΘΗΒΩΝ 0:43:56
6 Α35-49 Male 79   GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 1978-9-19 ΑΠΟΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:44:51
7 Α35-49 Male 40   GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1976-3-10 RUNNER GLA 0:46:32
8 Α18-34 Male 35   GR ΧΑΡΗΣ ΚΑΚΟΣΑΙΟΣ -2007 KART 0:46:45
9 Γ18-44 Female 42   GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΚΑΡΖΗ 1985-4-16 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:46:51
10 Α35-49 Male 7   GR ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΡΑΓΙΑΣ -1984   0:47:33
11 Γ18-44 Female 50   GR ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑ 1994-8-30   0:47:48
12 Α50-64 Male 78   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1974-2-10   0:48:20
13 Α35-49 Male 1   GR NIKOLAOS BOUKANEV 1987-5-30 RUN FOR YOU 0:49:12
14 Γ45+ Female 10   GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1976-3-25 ΑΣΚ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ 0:49:47
15 Α18-34 Male 85   GR ΑΛΕΞ - ΑΜΙΡ ΡΑΤΖΑ 1990-8-18 RUN FOR YOU 0:50:24
16 Α50-64 Male 65   GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΜΟΥΛΑΡΑΣ -1971 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:50:59
17 Γ45+ Female 3   GR ALINA GINU 1978-8-6 ΣΧΟΠ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:51:17
18 Α35-49 Male 91   GR ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΙΝΟΣ 1980-12-4   0:51:35
19 Α35-49 Male 43   GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ 1976-5-27 ΑΨΛ ΜΕΔΕΩΝ 0:51:49
20 Α50-64 Male 83   GR ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΔΩΡΟΣ 1966-9-16 ΣΔΥΑ 0:52:16
21 Α50-64 Male 32   GR ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ 1970-10-14 ΚΩΠΑΪΔΑΪΚΟΣ 0:52:17
22 Α35-49 Male 52   GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΕΛΛΗΣ 1985-8-7   0:52:24
23 Α35-49 Male 104   GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΧΥΣΑΙ 1982-5-8   0:52:59
24 Α50-64 Male 90   GR ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΝΗΣ 1963-2-4 ΣΔΥ ΜΕΓΑΛΟΝΗΣΟΣ 0:53:52
25 Α35-49 Male 48   GR ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΚΟΥΤΗΣ 1984-5-9 ALIARTISTAS 0:53:57
26 Γ45+ Female 5   GR KORNELIA MOLT 1973-12-7 Α. Π. Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ 0:54:09
27 Α35-49 Male 61   GR ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΜΠΑΚΑΣ 1975-9-12 ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ 0:54:30
28 Γ18-44 Female 21   GR ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΙΑΓΗ 1980-8-24 RUN FOR U 0:54:42
29 Α18-34 Male 96   GR ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΩΝΑΣ 1998-1-6 RUN FOR YOU / LCREW 0:54:42
30 Α50-64 Male 93   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΑΤΣΗΣ 1963-9-27 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ 0:56:41
31 Α50-64 Male 11   GR ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΣ 1966-11-29 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:57:14
32 Α50-64 Male 59   GR ΘΩΜΑΣ ΜΕΡΛΕΜΗΣ 1971-7-14 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:57:34
33 Α35-49 Male 45   GR ΤΙΜΟΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΠΙΡΗΣ 1987-8-31 RUN FOR U 0:58:12
34 Α35-49 Male 36   GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ 1977-7-19   0:58:16
35 Α50-64 Male 26   GR ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΡΙΒΑΣ 1963-1-24 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:58:38
36 Α50-64 Male 102   GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 1969-3-8 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:59:30
37 Α18-34 Male 60   GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΟΥΛΑΡΑΣ 2004-2-21   1:01:29
38 Γ18-44 Female 80   GR ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΥΛΙΩΤΗ 1994-6-24 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΚΡΑΙΦΝΙΟΥ 1:01:55
39 Α50-64 Male 81   GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΙΩΤΗΣ 1962-9-23 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΚΡΑΙΦΝΙΟΥ 1:01:56
40 Α35-49 Male 55   GR ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΙΑΝΟΣ 1979-2-3   1:02:13
41 Α50-64 Male 34   GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΑΚΟΣΑΙΟΣ 1968-7-8 KART 1:02:25
42 Α35-49 Male 25   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΟΥΛΑΣ 1978-3-20   1:02:57
43 Α35-49 Male 74   GR ΘΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1986-7-10 RUNFORYOU / SDYM THIVAS 1:03:27
44 Α65+ Male 68   GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΝΤΕΛΗΣ 1957-12-2 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 1:05:03



45 Α35-49 Male 87   GR ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΣΕΛΙΜΑΣ 1989-3-22 RUN FOR YOU 1:06:13
46 Α18-34 Male 72   GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΞΑΡΧΑΚΟΣ 1990-1-2 SOLDIER'S 1:06:38
47 Α50-64 Male 33   GR ΜΑΝΟΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΥ 1962-12-23 ΟΡΑΜΑ 1:07:09
48 Γ45+ Female 51   GR ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΚΡΙΚΕΛΑ 1963-7-23 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 1:07:16
49 Α35-49 Male 103   GR ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ 1976-7-14 ORCHOMENOS RUNNERS 1:08:24
50 Α35-49 Male 58   GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ 1979-3-29 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 1:10:35
51 Α18-34 Male 37   GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΛΛΗΣ 2004-4-20   1:11:39
52 Γ45+ Female 67   GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΑ 1975-2-15 RUN FOR U 1:14:30
53 Α50-64 Male 41   GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΑΠΠΑΣ 1969-11-10 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 1:22:58
54 Γ45+ Female 101   GR ΓΙΟΥΛΗ ΦΥΤΙΛΗ 1969-10-13 YIOULIS RUNNING TEAM 1:32:26
55 Α65+ Male 18   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ 1958-5-27 ΚΡΗΤΕΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:33:43
56 Γ45+ Female 105   ΧΡΥΣΑ ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 1-1975   1:38:20
57 Γ45+ Female 106   ΜΑΙΡΗ ΜΑΛΕΡΔΟΥ 1-1974   1:38:22
58 Α18-34 Male 30   GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ DNF 1995-2-24 Γ.Α.Σ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΗΒΩΝ DNF

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΚΩΠΑΙΑ RUN 2024 10km ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΕΣ

Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Country Name YOB Club FINISH 10KM
ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ
1 Α18-34 Male 56   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΝΔΡΑΚΟΣ 1998-6-2 Γ.Σ.ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙ 0:38:10
2 Α35-49 Male 20   GR ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1986-11-7 ΓΣ ΑΜΑΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ 0:39:40
3 Α18-34 Male 19   GR ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗΣ 1993-9-6 Γ.Σ. ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΟΥ 0:42:34

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ
1 Γ18-44 Female 42   GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΚΑΡΖΗ 1985-4-16 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:46:51
2 Γ18-44 Female 50   GR ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΡΕΜΜΥΔΑ 1994-8-30   0:47:48
3 Γ45+ Female 10   GR ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 1976-3-25 ΑΣΚ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ 0:49:47

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 18-34
1 Α18-34 Male 94   GR ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΟΛΙΑΣ 2006-10-24 ΓΣ ΠΙΝΔΑΡΟΣ ΘΗΒΩΝ 0:43:56
2 Α18-34 Male 35   GR ΧΑΡΗΣ ΚΑΚΟΣΑΙΟΣ -2007 KART 0:46:45
3 Α18-34 Male 85   GR ΑΛΕΞ - ΑΜΙΡ ΡΑΤΖΑ 1990-8-18 RUN FOR YOU 0:50:24
4 Α18-34 Male 96   GR ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΤΣΑΚΩΝΑΣ 1998-1-6 RUN FOR YOU / LCREW 0:54:42
5 Α18-34 Male 60   GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΟΥΛΑΡΑΣ 2004-2-21   1:01:29
6 Α18-34 Male 72   GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΞΑΡΧΑΚΟΣ 1990-1-2 SOLDIER'S 1:06:38
7 Α18-34 Male 37   GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΑΛΛΗΣ 2004-4-20   1:11:39
8 Α18-34 Male 30   GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΛΙΔΗΣ DNF 1995-2-24 Γ.Α.Σ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΗΒΩΝ DNF

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 35-49
1 Α35-49 Male 79   GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ 1978-9-19 ΑΠΟΛΩΝ ΔΥΤ.ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:44:51
2 Α35-49 Male 40   GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1976-3-10 RUNNER GLA 0:46:32
3 Α35-49 Male 7   GR ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΡΑΓΙΑΣ -1984   0:47:33
4 Α35-49 Male 1   GR NIKOLAOS BOUKANEV 1987-5-30 RUN FOR YOU 0:49:12
5 Α35-49 Male 91   GR ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΙΝΟΣ 1980-12-4   0:51:35



6 Α35-49 Male 43   GR ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΙΟΥΣΗΣ 1976-5-27 ΑΨΛ ΜΕΔΕΩΝ 0:51:49
7 Α35-49 Male 52   GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΛΑΓΟΥΔΕΛΛΗΣ 1985-8-7   0:52:24
8 Α35-49 Male 104   GR ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΧΥΣΑΙ 1982-5-8   0:52:59
9 Α35-49 Male 48   GR ΣΕΡΑΦΕΙΜ ΚΟΥΤΗΣ 1984-5-9 ALIARTISTAS 0:53:57
10 Α35-49 Male 61   GR ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΜΠΑΚΑΣ 1975-9-12 ΕΚΤΟΡΑΣ 0:54:30
11 Α35-49 Male 45   GR ΤΙΜΟΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΠΙΡΗΣ 1987-8-31 RUN FOR U 0:58:12
12 Α35-49 Male 36   GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ 1977-7-19   0:58:16
13 Α35-49 Male 55   GR ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΙΑΝΟΣ 1979-2-3   1:02:13
14 Α35-49 Male 25   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΟΥΛΑΣ 1978-3-20   1:02:57
15 Α35-49 Male 74   GR ΘΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1986-7-10 RUNFORYOU / SDYM THIVAS 1:03:27
16 Α35-49 Male 87   GR ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΣΕΛΙΜΑΣ 1989-3-22 RUN FOR YOU 1:06:13
17 Α35-49 Male 103   GR ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ 1976-7-14 ORCHOMENOS RUNNERS 1:08:24
18 Α35-49 Male 58   GR ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΑΣ 1979-3-29 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 1:10:35

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 50-64
1 Α50-64 Male 97   GR ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΤΣΙΜΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1973-1-13 ΑΣΚ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ 0:42:57
2 Α50-64 Male 78   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1974-2-10   0:48:20
3 Α50-64 Male 65   GR ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΜΟΥΛΑΡΑΣ -1971 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:50:59
4 Α50-64 Male 83   GR ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΟΛΥΔΩΡΟΣ 1966-9-16 ΣΔΥΑ 0:52:16
5 Α50-64 Male 32   GR ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΔΗΣ 1970-10-14 ΚΩΠΑΪΔΑΪΚΟΣ 0:52:17
6 Α50-64 Male 90   GR ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΡΑΝΗΣ 1963-2-4 ΣΔΥ ΜΕΓΑΛΟΝΗΣΟΣ 0:53:52
7 Α50-64 Male 93   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΤΑΤΣΗΣ 1963-9-27 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΚΑΣΤΡΟΥ 0:56:41
8 Α50-64 Male 11   GR ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΣ 1966-11-29 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:57:14
9 Α50-64 Male 59   GR ΘΩΜΑΣ ΜΕΡΛΕΜΗΣ 1971-7-14 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:57:34
10 Α50-64 Male 26   GR ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΡΙΒΑΣ 1963-1-24 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:58:38
11 Α50-64 Male 102   GR ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΤΖΗΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 1969-3-8 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:59:30
12 Α50-64 Male 81   GR ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΙΩΤΗΣ 1962-9-23 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΚΡΑΙΦΝΙΟΥ 1:01:56
13 Α50-64 Male 34   GR ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΑΚΟΣΑΙΟΣ 1968-7-8 KART 1:02:25
14 Α50-64 Male 33   GR ΜΑΝΟΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΥ 1962-12-23 ΟΡΑΜΑ 1:07:09
15 Α50-64 Male 41   GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΠΑΠΠΑΣ 1969-11-10 ΣΔΥ ΤΡΙΠΟΛΗΣ 1:22:58

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 65+
1 Α65+ Male 68   GR ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΝΤΕΛΗΣ 1957-12-2 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 1:05:03
2 Α65+ Male 18   GR ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ 1958-5-27 ΚΡΗΤΕΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 1:33:43
ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 18-44
1 Γ18-44 Female 21   GR ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΙΑΓΗ 1980-8-24 RUN FOR U 0:54:42
2 Γ18-44 Female 80   GR ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΥΛΙΩΤΗ 1994-6-24 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΚΡΑΙΦΝΙΟΥ 1:01:55

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 45+
1 Γ45+ Female 3   GR ALINA GINU 1978-8-6 ΣΧΟΠ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:51:17
2 Γ45+ Female 5   GR KORNELIA MOLT 1973-12-7 Α. Π. Σ. ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ 0:54:09
3 Γ45+ Female 51   GR ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΚΡΙΚΕΛΑ 1963-7-23 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 1:07:16
4 Γ45+ Female 67   GR ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΝΙΚΑ 1975-2-15 RUN FOR U 1:14:30
5 Γ45+ Female 101   GR ΓΙΟΥΛΗ ΦΥΤΙΛΗ 1969-10-13 YIOULIS RUNNING TEAM 1:32:26
6 Γ45+ Female 105   ΧΡΥΣΑ ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 1-1975   1:38:20



7 Γ45+ Female 106   ΜΑΙΡΗ ΜΑΛΕΡΔΟΥ 1-1974   1:38:22


